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           This week’s News                 

There was a lot of excitement last week when Owls re-
turned to school to find post waiting for them from 
Buckingham Palace. 

Owls had sent their pictures of the Queen to King 
Charles following her funeral in September and re-
ceived the card above. 

Big Garden Birdwatch            

 

 

 
 

The Big Garden Birdwatch is back on the weekend of 
January 27th—29th. Some classes will be involved on the 
Friday but if your family would like to take part, infor-
mation can be found here: https://www.rspb.org.uk/get-
involved/activities/birdwatch/ 

                           

This Week’s Awards  

                        
Writer of the Week       
         Zack (Owls)  

Mathematician of the Week  
      Lacy (Eagles)                      

Reader of the Week 
 George (Jays) 

Scientist of the Week 

          Olivia D (Robins) 
Citizen of the Week 

The staff at Barham—nominated by some children 
in Hawks for all their hard work! 

Friday 

January 13th 2023 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Happy Birthday to …                              
 

Theo (Hawks) January 4th 
Gabriel (Jays) January 5th 

Darcy (Puffins) January 10th                                       
Alonso (Owls) January 12th                              

 Emmy (Wrens) January 12th                                   
Hugo (Owls) January 12th 

 

Dates for your Diary 

Tuesday 24th January Y3 Archaeology Talk          

Friday 27th January  Yoga for Y1 and YR                   

Friday 3rd February Parent Celebration Assembly 

at 9:10 am                                                                                                                   

Tuesday 7th February Safer Internet Day            

Friday 10th February Dance Festival, end of term 

Half term begins on Monday 13th February. Mon-

day 20th February is a training day so children re-

turn to school on Tuesday 21st February. 

Tuesday 21st February Children return to school, 

pancake races                                                           

Wednesday 1st March Y4 to Dover Museum                                                            

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day                           

Friday 10th March Inter-house Music                          

Monday 13th March Spring Music Festival at 6:00 

pm                                                                                    

Friday 17th March Comic Relief                                    

Monday 20th March Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 22nd March Parent Consultations         

Friday 24th March Parent Celebration Assembly at 

9:10 am 


